Model number coding
A15-184 Download data by searching for the corresponding
model number on the Technical Support site. https://tech.thk.com
2-φ d1 through hole, φ d2 counter bore depth h
Tw
PCD
 Model No.
 Ball screw specifi cations  Nut

 Screw
shaft outer
diameter
 Lead  Ball center-
to-center
diameter
 Thread
minor
diameter
 No. of
loaded
circuits
 Basic load rating  Rigidity
 Ca  C 0 a  K
 d  Ph  dp  dc  Rows × turns  kN  kN  N/m
 MBF0401-3.7  4  1  4.15  3.3  1×3.7  0.59  0.93  54
 MBF0601-3.7  6  1  6.15  5.3  1×3.7  0.74  1.5  75
 MBF0602-2.7  6  2  6.2  5.1  1×2.7  0.75  1.2  58
 MBF0602.5-2.7  6  2.5  6.2  5.1  1×2.7  0.75  1.2  59
 MBF0801.5-3.7  8  1.5  8.2  7.1  1×3.7  1.1  2.2  99
 MBF0802-3.7  8  2  8.3  6.6  1×3.7  2.5  4.2  111
 MBF0802.5-3.7  8  2.5  8.3  6.6  1×3.7  2.4  4.1  111
 MBF0803-2.7  8  3  8.3  6.2  1×2.7  2.6  4.2  85
 MBF0804-2.7  8  4  8.3  6.2  1×2.7  2.6  4.2  84
 MBF1001-3.7  10  1  10.15  9.3  1×3.7  0.84  2  113
 MBF1001.5-3.7  10  1.5  10.2  9.1  1×3.7  1.25  2.8  120
 MBF1002-3.7  10  2  10.3  8.6  1×3.7  2.8  5.3  134
 MBF1002.5-3.7  10  2.5  10.3  8.6  1×3.7  2.7  5.3  133
 MBF1003-3.7  10  3  10.3  8.2  1×3.7  3.9  7.2  140
 MBF1005-2.7  10  5  10.3  8.2  1×2.7  3  5.2  103
 MBF1202-3.7  12  2  12.3  10.6  1×3.7  3  6.5  156
 MBF1202.5-3.7  12  2.5  12.3  10.6  1×3.7  3  6.4  156
 MBF1203-3.7  12  3  12.3  10.2  1×3.7  4.3  8.7  162
 MBF1204-3.7  12  4  12.3  9.8  1×3.7  5.4  10.2  165
 MBF1402-3.7  14  2  14.3  12.6  1×3.7  3.3  7.5  176
 MBF1404-3.7  14  4  14.3  11.8  1×3.7  5.7  11.1  187
Note)     The standard specifi  cation for the Model MBF is with no seal. Please contact THK if you are interested in attaching a
seal.
 The Model MBF can support an axial clearance of 0 or less. Please contact THK if you would like to use it in this manner.
     MBF